
TERM / HOLIDAY DATES

Start of Term 1
Sunday 27th August 2023 (KG2-G12)

Monday 28th August 2023 (PreKg and KG1)

Saudi National Day Sunday 24th September  2023

Term 1 Mid-Term
Break

Sunday 22nd October - Saturday 28th October
2023

Winter Break
(End of Term 1

Vacation)

Sunday 24th December 2023 - Saturday 6th
January 2024

Start of Term 2 Sunday 7th January 2024

Founders Day Thursday 22nd February 2024

Spring Break
(End of Term 2

Vacation)
Sunday 31st March - Sunday 14th April 2024

Start of Term 3 Monday 15th April 2024

Eid Al Fitr Wednesday 10th April- 14th April 2024

Year End - Students
(Last Day of School)

Monday 10th June 2024

Year End - Teachers
(Last Day of School)

Sunday 12th June 2024

Nada International School

EXPECTED RETURN TO SCHOOL DATE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

Sunday 18th August 2024

Term Dates


